Opening Days

Stoneleigh-Burnham School

2024 - 2025 Academic Calendar

August 28 Wednesday RA & Student Leader arrival/registration 9 - 11 a.m.
August 30 Friday Student registration 9 a.m. - 12 p.m.
All boarding students stay on campus.
September 2 Monday (Labor Day) Orientation - all students
Fall Semester
September 3 Tuesday Convocation and first day of classes
October 18-19 Friday- Saturday Fall Family Weekend
October 21 Monday No classes. Boarding students return by 7 p.m.
October 22 Tuesday Classes resume.
November 22 Friday Classes end at noon
November 23 Saturday Dorms close at 12 p.m.
November 22-December 2 Thanksgiving Break
December 2 Monday No classes. Boarding students return by 7 p.m.
December 3 Tuesday Classes resume
December 19 Thursday Full academic day/Fall Semester ends
December 20 Friday No classes. Dorms close at noon.
December 20-January 6 Winter Break
Spring Semester
January 6 Monday No classes. Boarding students return by 7 p.m.
January 7 Tuesday Classes resume
February 7 Friday Full academic day
February 8-10 Saturday-Monday Long Winter Weekend
February 10 Monday No classes. Boarding students return by 7 p.m.
February 11 Tuesday Classes resume
March 7 Friday Classes end at noon
March 8 Saturday Dorms close at 12 p.m.
March 8-24 Spring Break
March 24 Monday No classes. Boarding students return by 7 p.m.
March 25 Tuesday Classes resume
April 18-19 Friday - Saturday Spring Family Weekend
April 21 April Monday No classes. Boarding students return by 7 p.m.
22 May 1-16 Tuesday Classes resume
May 16 Friday IB exams (TBC)
May 19-28 Spring Semester ends
May 30 Friday Wingspan Program

Commencement for the Class of 2025, 10:30 a.m.
Summer Break begins at 1 p.m.
Dorms close at 4 p.m.

Friday-Sunday Reunion weekend

Stoneleigh-Burnham School is in session on the following days: Labor Day, Indigenous Peoples’ Day, Veterans Day, Martin Luther
King, Jr. Day, Presidents Day, and Memorial Day



